»

O Select a Date:

Sponsored by Tite’s Handmade Vodka

DAY 3 STROKE PLAY SCORING

STROKE PLAY SKINS - SKINS

USGC NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SCORING

o % $ X X %

e % $ X X %

BestBall DAY 1 BEST BALL SCORING
Open Championship Flight

Pos. |Team
ARNOLD + WILLIAMS
IL - lllinois, TX - Texas

PHILLIPS + PHILLIPS
GA - Georgia

Open A Flight
Pos. |Team

DART + WORRILOW
Ml - Michigan

CASSELBURY + CASSELBURY

2 PA - Pennsylvania

3 FOX + WHITMAN
TN - Tennessee

4 PERRY + ASCHOM
FL - Florida

5 SAXTON + PLUNKETT
OH - Ohio

Open B Flight

Pos. |Team

SOLITARIO + DeCHIRICO
NJ - New Jersey, NY - New York

5 WEBB + WEBB
OH - Ohio
3 ARNOLD + BEIERMAN
WI - Wisconsin
WD SULLIVAN + FATE
NE- Nebraska, CO - Colorado
WD MARCUM + REIST
OH - Ohio
Open C Flight

FINAL ROUND Stroke Play (Wed, September 28)  \/

Alt Shot DAY 2 ALTERNATE SHOT SCORING  Singles DAY 3 STROKE PLAY SCORING

Total
To Par

+5

+13

Total
To Par

+23

+29

+35

+37

+50

Total
To Par

+39

+48

+104

Total

BestBall

68 GENRL

70 GENRL

BestBall

75 GENRL

75 GENRL

75 GENRL

74 GENRL

73 GENRL

BestBall

73 GENRL

75 GENRL

91 GENRL

78 GENRL

81 GENRL

Alt Shot

72

75

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

78

77

80

87

85

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

82

87

89

85

97

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Singles

153 GENRL

156 GENRL

Singles

158 GENRL

165 GENRL

168 GENRL

164 GENRL

180 GENRL

Singles

172 GENRL

174 GENRL

212 GENRL

WD GENRL

WD GENRL

Total

293

301

Total

3N

317

323

325

338

Total

327

336

392

WD

WD

@ormzI



e % X X X X X X X % e % X X % ° % X %

e

Pos.

Senior

Pos.

Team

STUCKENBERG + SEELING
OH - Ohio

BABAR + MASUCCI

COSTELLO + McDEVITT
AR - Arkansas, CA - California
GOINS + SHAW

TN - Tennessee

Championship Flight

Team

TITTERTON + ELLIS
CO - Colorado

ORNE + DUNDER

WI - Wisconsin

Senior A Flight

Pos.

Senior

Pos.

1

BN

9

Senior

Pos.

Team

MEDIN + PERIMAN
WI - Wisconsin, AZ - Arizona

LOPEZ + CLAYTON
AZ - Arizona

FRANKLIN + FAAS
TX - Texas, IL - lllinois

SCAGGS + KIDD
FL - Florida

B Flight
Team

LOEHR + HENLEY
NC - North Carolina, VA - Virginia

HAUSER + HARTSTEIN
TX - Texas

HENSON + GARRETT
MO - Missouri

PASQUALE + ACHAUER
OH - Ohio

LOPRESTI + SANCIO

NJ - New Jersey

PORTER + SHIMKO
NJ - New Jersey

CONLEY + WEBB
OH - Ohio
SHAW + WILLIAMS

CA - California, TN - Tennessee
LIEBERMAN + SIDDIQUI
Ml - Michigan

C Flight
Team

CONYERS + KOSTICK
IN - Indiana

MORENO + NEGRINI
Ml - Michigan, OH - Ohio

GUMBER + GRANT
FL - Florida

To Par

+39
+48

+55

+104

Total
To Par

+

+22

Total
To Par

+25
+26
+31

+41

Total
To Par

+31
+31
+35
+42
+43
+50
+63
+71

+75

Total
To Par

+58
+61

+80

BestBall

79

77

82

91

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

BestBall

67

74

GENRL

GENRL

BestBall

73

7

72

76

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

BestBall

79

Yl

74

76

79

74

84

84

87

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

BestBall

80

85

84

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

Alt Shot

77

92

85

93

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

72

77

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

78

76

79

81

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

90

81

79

81

83

84

88

88

87

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Alt Shot

83

88

9

PREZ

PREZ

PREZ

Singles

7

167

176

208

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

Singles

150

159

GENRL

GENRL

Singles

162

167

168

172

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

Singles

150

167

170

173

169

180

179

187

189

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

Singles

183

176

193

GENRL

GENRL

GENRL

Total

327

336

343

392

Total

289

310

Total

313

314

319

329

Total

319

319

323

330

331

338

351

359

363

Total

346

349

368
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